
airport transfer
(FOR FLIGHTS ARRIVING/departing before 

9:00am and after 9:00pm, an additional  

$30 fee will be charged)

Pick-up OR Drop-off

Pick-up AND Drop-off

$150

$250

courses
(prices are per week)

Upgrade to

a Premium

Elective

Private Lessons

(4 lessons

minimum)

Full-time

Intensive ENG

Part-time &

Vacation ENG

Standard 12 

Standard 15 

Intensive 18 

Intensive 21 

Super Intensive 27 

Exam Preparation & 
Business English

Pathway to
College

Private
(one student) 

Semi-Private
(2-3 Students)* 

12

15

18

21

27

-

-

$320

$360

$385

$495

$285 $265 $245 $230

$295

$285

$425

$330

$310

$460

$355

$335

$275

$400

$315

$255

+ $50 per week

+ $50 per week

$75 per week

$50 per person/hour 

Flexible

Flexible

*Must sign up together 

Hours per
 week

1 to 4
 week

5 to 11
 week

12 to 23
 week

 24+
 week

HOMESTAYS (students over 18 years old)

3 meals per day (every day)

2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends

$410/week

$395/week

CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of $200USD) must be paid to CLA for homestay’s confirmation in at least 30 days prior to student’s arrival.
Minimum of 4 weeks.

The content and prices in this document are subject to change.                                                  
Contact a CLA representative for more information.

Breakfast only

Dinner only

$330/week

$370/week

No meals $315/week

ACCOMmODATIONS
Single

$380/week

$365/week

$300/week

$340/week

$285/week

Shared HOMESTAYS (junior students under 18 years old)

Full board

Full board + school transportation

$500/week

$570/week

Single

Application Fee

Placement Fee

Homestay Matching Fee

Materials

I-20 Process

Credit Card

$150 (non-refundable)

$75 (non-refundable)

$125

$35 (per 4-week term)

$200

4%

Start Date Changes $75

GENERAL FEES

Full board

Full board + school transportation

$470/week

$540/week

Shared

California Language Academy       |      www.cla.edu     |   info@cla.edu

RESIDENCE

LIT CORTEZ $700/week

Single

$350/week

Shared

san
diego
2023 prices 

VALID FROM DECEMBER 2022 TO DECEMBER 2023

Extra night: USD$50.     Check-in and checkout: Saturdays.     Cleaning fee: USD$99. 
 



los 
angeles
2023 prices 

VALID FROM DECEMBER 2022 TO DECEMBER 2023

courses
(prices are per week)

Upgrade to

a Premium

Elective

Private Lessons

(4 lessons

minimum)

Full-time

Intensive ENG

Part-time &

Vacation ENG

Standard 12 

Standard 15 

Intensive 18 

Intensive 21 

Super Intensive 27 

Exam Preparation & 
Business English

Pathway to
College

Private
(one student) 

Semi-Private
(2-3 Students)* 

12

15

18

21

27

-

-

$320

$360

$385

$495

$285 $265 $245 $230

$295

$285

$425

$330

$310

$460

$355

$335

$275

$400

$315

$255

+ $50 per week

+ $50 per week

$75 per week

$50 per person/hour 

Flexible

Flexible

*Must sign up together 

Hours per
 week

1 to 4
 week

5 to 11
 week

12 to 23
 week

 24+
 week

HOMESTAYS (students over 18 years old)

3 meals per day (every day)

2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends

$410/week

$395/week

CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of $200USD) must be paid to CLA for homestay’s confirmation in at least 30 days prior to student’s arrival.
Minimum of 4 weeks.

The content and prices in this document are subject to change.                                                  
Contact a CLA representative for more information.

Breakfast only

Dinner only

$330/week

$370/week

No meals $315/week

ACCOMmODATIONS
Single

$380/week

$365/week

$300/week

$340/week

$285/week

Shared HOMESTAYS (junior students under 18 years old)

Full board

Full board + school transportation

$500/week

$570/week

Single

RESIDENCES*

SOTA Hollywood

SOTA Cloverdale

$800/month

$750/month

SOTA Westwood

SOTA Manhattan***

$850/month

-

$1,500/month**

$1,200/month

$1,100/month -

Private 2 people/room 4 to 6 people/room

*Deposit of $250 (refundable) for SOTA Hollywood, Cloverdale and Westwood. Deposit of $1199 (refundable) for SOTA Manhattan. Extra night: USD$50. Check-in and checkout: Saturdays.  
*Additional fees (paid once): $99 cleaning fee           **Minimum of 3 months.           ***Minimum of 6 months.          

Application Fee

Placement Fee

Homestay Matching Fee

Materials

I-20 Process

Credit Card

$150 (non-refundable)

$75 (non-refundable)

$125

$35 (per 4-week term)

$200

4%

Start Date Changes $75

GENERAL FEES

Full board

Full board + school transportation

$470/week

$540/week

Shared

3 people/room

- -

-

-

-

-

-

-

California Language Academy       |      www.cla.edu     |   info@cla.edu

airport transfer
(FOR FLIGHTS ARRIVING/departing before 

9:00am and after 9:00pm, an additional  

$30 fee will be charged)

Pick-up OR Drop-off

Pick-up AND Drop-off

$150

$250

Sepulveda Housing $275/week$700/week $350/week -

SHARED APARTMENTS

Madrid Housing -

Private 2 people/room 4 to 6 people/room3 people/room

$275/week$350/week-

Check-in and checkout: Saturdays.     Cleaning fee: USD$99.     Extra nights: 2 and 3 people/room (USD$50), Private room (USD$100). 
     



junior study tour

2023 prices 

GENERAL FEES
Application

Accommodation Placement

Materials

Credit Card

Start Date Changes

Included

Included

Included

4%

$75

The content and prices in this document are subject to change. California Language Academy       |      www.cla.edu     |   info@cla.edu

Airport Pick-Up and Drop-Off Included

homestay (SHARED ROOM), BREAKFaST AND DINNER: INCLUDED. 

(UPGRADE TO A PRIVATE ROOM IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY).  

tickets and transportation to the activities: included.

(UPGRADE TO A PRIVATE ROOM IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY). 

prices:
Total Class 

Hours 
Half-Day
Activities

Full-Day
Activities

Homestay
Nights

Cost

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4 weeks

15

30

45

60 16

12

8

4 1

2 14

7 $1600

$2500

$3500

$4500

3 21

4 28

sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

monday to friday schedule:
English Classes: from 8 am to 11:15 am.
Lunch Time: from 11:15 am to 12:30 pm.
Activities: from 1 pm to 5 pm.

Activities and tours:
Optional Activities: Foosball, table tennis, karaoke, movie day, game day, and more.
Weekend Tours: from 10 am to 5 pm (schedule may vary).

10

3

9

2

8

1

7654

24

17

23

16

22

15

21

14

20

13

19

12

18

11

Homestay
Family

Homestay
Family

Homestay
Family

CLA 
Picnic

USC
Tour

Venice 
Beach

Sony 
Pictures

Tour

The Grove 
& Farmer’s 

Market

Los Angeles
Tour

CLA 
Party

John’s 
Incredible 

Pizza

Free Day 
optional activity 

at CLA

Free Day 
optional activity 

at CLA

Playa Del
Rey

Culver City
Tour

Sports
Day

Company 
Tour

Mother’s Beach

Independence 
Day Outlet (optional)

Science Center

Universal Studios
Santa Monica Pier 

& Promenade

Disneyland

School Transportation (students under 15 years old) Included

School Transportation (students over 15 years old) $150 (per week)

junior study tour calendar sample:


