

SAN DIEGO 2023 PRICES

VALID FROM DECEMBER 2022 TO DECEMBER 2023

COURSES

	(PRICES ARI	E PER WEEK)	Hours per week	1 to 4 week	5 to 11 week	12 to 23 week	24+ week
	Part-time &	Standard 12	12	\$285	\$265	\$245	\$230
	Vacation ENG	Standard 15	15	\$320	\$295	\$275	\$255
	Full River	Intensive 18	18	\$360	\$335	\$310	\$285
	Full-time Intensive ENG	Intensive 21	21	\$385	\$355	\$330	\$315
	illelisive Livo	Super Intensive 27	27	\$495	\$460	\$425	\$400
	Upgrade to	Exam Preparation & Business English	-		+ \$50 p	oer week	
	a Premium Elective	Pathway to College	-		+ \$50 p	oer week	
	Private Lessons	Private (one student)	Flexible		\$75 pe	er week	
	(4 lessons minimum)	Semi-Private (2-3 Students)*	Flexible		\$50 per p	oerson/ho	our

^{*}Must sign up together

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee	\$75 (non-refundable)
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Materials	\$35 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process	\$200
Credit Card	4%
Start Date Changes	\$75

AIRPORT TRANSFER

(FOR FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING BEFORE 9:00AM AND AFTER 9:00PM, AN ADDITIONAL 530 FEE WILL BE (HARGED)

Pick-up OR Drop-off	\$150
Pick-up AND Drop-off	\$250

ACCOMMODATIONS

Shared
k \$380/week
ek \$365/week
ek \$300/week
k \$340/week
k \$285/week

HOMESTAYS (junior students under 18 years old)	Single
Full board	\$500/week
Full board + school transportation	\$570/week
	Shared
Full board	Shared \$470/week

CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of \$200USD) must be paid to CLA for homestay's confirmation in at least 30 days prior to student's arrival. Minimum of 4 weeks.

RESIDENCE	Single	Shared
LIT CORTEZ	\$700/week	\$350/week

Extra night: USD\$50. Check-in and checkout: Saturdays. Cleaning fee: USD\$99.





LOS **ANGELES** 2023 PRICES

VALID FROM DECEMBER 2022 TO DECEMBER 2023

COURSES

(PRICES ARE	PER WEEK)	Hours per week	1 to 4 week	5 to 11 week	12 to 23 week	24+ week
Part-time &	Standard 12	12	\$285	\$265	\$245	\$230
Vacation ENG	Standard 15	15	\$320	\$295	\$275	\$255
Forth Process	Intensive 18	18	\$360	\$335	\$310	\$285
Full-time Intensive ENG	Intensive 21	21	\$385	\$355	\$330	\$315
IIIICIISIVE LIVO	Super Intensive 27	27	\$495	\$460	\$425	\$400
Upgrade to	Exam Preparation & Business English	-		+ \$50 per week		
Elective	Pathway to College	-		+ \$50	per week	
Private Lessons	Private (one student)	Flexible		\$75 p	er week	
(4 lessons minimum)	Semi-Private (2-3 Students)*	Flexible		\$50 per	person/h	our

^{*}Must sign up together

GENERAL FEES

Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee	\$75 (non-refundable)
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Materials	\$35 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process	\$200
Credit Card	4%
Start Date Changes	\$75

AIRPORT TRANSFER

(FOR FLIGHTS ARRIVING/DEPARTING BEFORE 9:00AM AND AFTER 9:00PM, AN ADDITIONAL **\$30 FEE WILL BE CHARGED)**

Pick-up OR Drop-off	\$150
Pick-up AND Drop-off	\$250

ACCOMMODATIONS

HOMESTAYS (students over 18 years old)	Single	Shared	HOMESTAYS (junior students under 18 years old)
3 meals per day (every day)	\$410/week	\$380/week	Full board
2 meals on weekdays / 3 meals on weekends	\$395/week	\$365/week	Full board + school transportation
Breakfast only	\$330/week	\$300/week	
Dinner only	\$370/week	\$340/week	Full board
No meals	\$315/week	\$285/week	Full board + school transportation

CLA Placement and Homestay Matching fees (total of \$200USD) must be paid to CLA for homestay's confirmation in at least 30 days prior to student's arrival. Minimum of 4 weeks.

RESIDENCES*	Private	2 people/room	3 people/room	4 to 6 people/room
SOTA Hollywood	-	-	-	\$800/month
SOTA Cloverdale	-	-	-	\$750/month
SOTA Westwood	\$1,500/month**	\$1,100/month	-	\$850/month
SOTA Manhattan***	\$1,200/month	-	-	-

*Deposit of \$250 (refundable) for SOTA Hollywood, Cloverdale and Westwood. Deposit of \$1199 (refundable) for SOTA Manhattan. Extra night: USD\$50. Check-in and checkout: Saturdays. ***Minimum of 6 months. *Additional fees (paid once): \$99 cleaning fee **Minimum of 3 months.

SHARED APARTMENTS	Private	2 people/room	3 people/room	4 to 6 people/room
Sepulveda Housing	\$700/week	\$350/week	\$275/week	-
Madrid Housing	-	\$350/week	\$275/week	-
Check-in and checkout: Saturdays. Cleaning fee: USD\$99. Extra nights: 2 and 3 people/room (USD\$50), Private room (USD\$100).				

Single \$500/week \$570/week Shared \$470/week \$540/week





JUNIOR STUDY TOUR 2023 PRICES

GENERAL FEES

Application	Included
Accommodation Placement	Included
Materials	Included
Credit Card	4%
Start Date Changes	\$75
Airport Pick-Up and Drop-Off	Included
School Transportation (students under 15 years old)	Included
School Transportation (students over 15 years old)	\$150 (per week)

PRICES:

	Total Class Hours	Half-Day Activities	Full-Day Activities	Homestay Nights	Cost
1 week	15	4	1	7	\$1600
2 weeks	30	8	2	14	\$2500
3 weeks	45	12	3	21	\$3500
4 weeks	60	16	4	28	\$4500



HOMESTAY (SHARED ROOM), BREAKFAST AND DINNER: INCLUDED (UPGRADE TO A PRIVATE ROOM IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY). TICKETS AND TRANSPORTATION TO THE ACTIVITIES: INCLUDE (UPGRADE TO A PRIVATE ROOM IS SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY).

JUNIOR STUDY TOUR CALENDAR SAMPLE:

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SCHEDULE:

English Classes: from 8 am to 11:15 am. Lunch Time: from 11:15 am to 12:30 pm. Activities: from 1 pm to 5 pm.

ACTIVITIES AND TOURS:

Optional Activities: Foosball, table tennis, karaoke, movie day, game day, and more. Weekend Tours: from 10 am to 5 pm (schedule may vary).



